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0Nelson& Nelson
We are easy to find Plenty of free parking.

, DOWN PAYMENT REDUCED

NOW $5250 $500 DOWN

SWEGLER0AD
I bl. to school. Well built, nearly
new, 2 bdrm. home, part brick
siding, very attractive home, $8,400.

WEST SALEM
Very Igc. 3 bdrm. home In nice
neighborhood. 4 yri. old, best buy
In town al 6!90. GI Loan avail.

DUPLEXES
We have two good buys In lower
priced duplexes. Both are built

and are not convert
ed houses.

OLDER 3 BR.
Located East on D St. 3 lse. bdrms.

LOWEST PRICES

ON

LATE MODELS

: SAlEfil BOAfiD OF REALTORS
Newly decorated home on Ahrams SI. near Washington srhool.

yei it li wltnm the cliy on paved
mcnis. luur cnancc, iau Al wans, aim,

CLOSE TO NEW SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

ratirhu rheerful, neat appearing home
with east front. A most attractive kitchen. Jnula1ed hoard Interior
papered. Tnis home with
floor area. These folks will trade
woourn, siw.

DUPLEX BEAUTIFUL CALIF. RAMBLER

CHEVROLET BEL-AIR- .. $1245
One local owner on this most stylish of automo-
biles wilh original finish and radio and heater.

FORD CUSTOM TUDOR. .$995

'51

'50
fhls lovely home with two separate

for you. bnarc u witn your tamiiy or rem out. two large bdrnut.
finished In Mhfty., large den, two full tiled baths. Forced air heat with
economical MontHg oil unit. Inside Utility Hm. as nice as kitchen. This

CHA T Way above average construction.
lge. walk-i- n closets, liv. rm. and din. rm with mahogany trim,

fireplace, all birch kitchen and nook, lge. utility, IV baths, dole, ga-

rage, extra lge. oversized oil forced air furnace to care for any weather
condition, excellent view of mountains and valley. CALL J. C. LAW.

lovely home Is situated north in
price 118.000, and worth every

FIVE-PLE-

Ont of Salem's heat rental units, five
CANDALARIA SPECIAL 3 bdrms.,

garage. This nome ts avananie inr
Terms. CALL GRABENHORST BROS.

SACRIFICE SALE En glewood District

furnished apts., self operating. G a ratten. Room for ex
canalon. Attractive ne return on vour Investment. Small down navmt.
reasonable terms to responsible
Schmidt, aim.

We are easy to find
old. A very nice ramny nome wun iou sq. it. oi noor space, neauccn
in price from $13,200 to $10,900 for an immediate sale. CALL H. K.
LAYMON.

Radio, healer, overdrive, original light green
rolor. nylon plastic seat covers, very low, actual,

mileage. Brand new tires.

'49 MERCURY TOWN SEDAN $795
Beautiful light blut original finish, white sidewall
tires, nylon plastic seat covers, fender skirts,
radio, heater, overdrive.

'49 BUICK SUPERSEDAINIETE$795
Light blue original finish .one local owner, radio,
he;iter, dymillow. A very clean car.

'49 PONTIAC DELUXE SEDAN $795
Streamliner fordor sedan, original medium blue
finish, nylon seat covers in blue plaid design,
radio, heater, h dramatic.

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST BUYS Take
extra lge. roum in mumy pine, t. urepiuccs, jiv. rm, ana
din. rm., carpets, big coiner lot, pavement in, brick plant-
er front, auio-ol- l heat. Owner out of town and will sacrifice at big
Joss. CALL J1ICHARD JE. GRABENHORST.

NELSON AND NELSON, REALTORS
"COMPLETE REAL ESTATE SERVICE" "

IF YOU WANT TO BE YOUR OWN BOSS look this over. Service Station
and Garage. Also, good home good local ion In suburbs. Lot 75 x 300
feet. Price $20,000. CALL G. H. GHABENHOHST. JH.

1590 S. COMMERCIAL

veninfi: Al Wattl J.ydia F.
Chet Nelson GRABENHORST BROSREALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings tt Sundays call Salesmen

Uw. H. K. Laynvm

jiiioj!l

J. E

LESS COST

This home la selling for less than
cost, S large bedrooms plus den
on 1st floor, 2 bedrooms and par-

ty room In basement. 2 sets
plumbing on main floor with ex
tra bath In basement this home
Is located close to the new South
Salem HI School. Call Ralph
Maddy for appointment.

CLUB COUPES
'

...ALL $595...
'48 PLYMOUTH DELUXE

Hawthorne green finish, premium white, sidewall tires, radio,
heater, brand new plastic seat covers. This Is really a beautyl

'47 FORD SUPE DELUXE

Original black finish, with white sidewall tires, radio, heater,
and in excellent condition.

'48 DESOTO CUSTOM SEDAN

Original metallic green, white sidewall tires, radio, heater, new
seat covers. Its a wonderful buy at this low price I

MAJOR MOTORS
400 N. LIBERTY PHONE

till
LEE OHMABT

SUBURBAN HOME
Very neat place in good location, near

17.1 SU. See L. Lorenz..

ENGLISH
That's pretty hard to believe, but It's

is a goon jouKing nome witn .large ir, and full basement yau 11 be
interested, su call Ted Morrison nowll

40 ACRES ALL TILLABLE
Dark loam soil, modernized 4 br home, fair harn and chicken hou.se. A

good farm only S miles from Salem, priced to sell at $.(1,500 will
consider-- small place in trade. Call Henry Torvend.

GROCERY STORE GOOD MONEY MAKER
No blue sky. good fixtures, full prie

down to right party, no phone inf., please; call L. Loreni.

OH MART & CALABA, Realtors
477 COURT ST. PHONE

Eve aalesmen Ralph Maddy, Louis Lorenz, 3SSR0;
Ted Morrison. Henry Torvend.

806 Homes For Sal

SPECIAL SALE

1953 STUDEBAKERS

COMMANDERS & CHAMPIONS

OVERDRIVES & AUTOMATIC TRANS.

TREMENDOUS SAVINGS

SPECIAL TERMS

BONESTEELE'S

it. CHy lewer. Smell monthly pay

has a very light Itvinc rm. 11.4 x 17

it close-i- n location has 7W sq. ft,
for an acreage. Price $6750. Call Mrs.

family units has many possibilities

a very desirahle neighborhood. The
dollar.

INVESTMENT

years old. first class condition. Five

people. Total price $.35,000. Call Dick

Plenty of free parking.

ST. J'HONE 2 .1609

Woollen Dick Schmidt 2,7507,

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

LITTLE RANCHO
Here is Ihe home in (he country fit

for a king. 9 Acres of the finest
land with a new 3 bdrm. home with
over 2,000 aq. fl. of floor space.
16x30 liv, rm., Ifuge din. rm.. large
kit. Basement. Modern as any city
property, will trade for eastern
Oregon Farm. Price $20,000.

NEAT AS A PIN
2 hdriri.. fireplace, oil furnace, liv.

rm., din. rm.. metal screens, com-
pletely insulated, cyclone fence, att.
gar. Ii.,500.

ENGLEWOOD REDUCED TO
SELL

One bdrm. dn., 2 bdrms. up. Liv.
rm,. full basement, garage. Lot
50x100. $9,250. Will take late model
cur as part payment dn.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

3.119 Slate SI. Office ph.
Evening cull: Ruch Vander- -

vort Elllngcr Simpson

6 ACRES
$2.10 down buys this wonderful build

Ing alte. Only $1250 full price.

STEAL THIS ONE
And even has a fireplace. 2 bedrooms,

cine Kitcnen wun nonK. Flattered.
Garage. Inside city on paved at,
3 blocks tn school. Bui by door.
can t last long at $0450,

2 ACRES
For SALE or TRADE! Just outside

Salem city llmlta. Late built
home. Nicely plastered. Solid

foundation. tWondcrful soil. Ideal
spot for thai large garden. A barn
for thatHnuy cow, and some
poultry buildings for those chick-
ens that will keep you In fresh
eggs. X;ood well. A gnml buy In an
acreage fur only $ti!KH).

201 South High Street. Phone
Phone evenings and aunnnv:

QasSgPQEB
4 ACRES I42O0

New nicely lurni-he- d home.
Level land on Hd.
$1,000 dn.

CI.OSF-1-

Ideal for state or hospital workers.
lively nome on n. l.se. liv.
rm . 2 brs. and den. full basement
with finlhrd plav rm, roofed patio
In rear. A re.il buy.

THADE Foil ACnF.AGK
Very nice lute hulll $n..VH home

on a fhndv int. Trade for 3 hrs.
edge of town.

NEW, SACniFlCF.
Extra well planned home.

saiafle. Owner wnts to Mart an
other pmject and our price and
terms will surprlf-- vnti. Top loca-
tion See this, rail Hon rirry.

W. MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

151tEd)trater. Eve.

'3 BEDROOM
Located on North 20ih Street. Walk-In- g

distance tn St.te Otdce Build-lng-

LH. DR. Kit, Bath, Laige
IMllltv Rnmu. Would make a nlre
rental fur an Inventor. Only $tS(xo,
Snme term.

ICE CREAM LUNCH
(.ntng tniMnrn" in Keler. Lot- - of

school iHinlne- -. Ownrrs niiifl
leave for otlier buHine.'s re.iun.
A uninj dtdl lor a couple. 1 II us

All RAMS. BOURLAND
& SKINNER

411 MASONIC Bt'Il.DIMtt
Re.il KnI tlf Inniirimr Mirtt:.iee I

:t.217 Evet: .l.;:tM

ONLY $4975
(l ttlArted tn thtu h'"e

"ii ltxll lni. City water. Bus
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

OWNER transferred 4 hdrnis . 2

bath. S fireplace., knotty pine
playroom, double garaite. Mew,
Cash, trade, or terma.

FOR SALE or trade by owner 1

Bd. Rm. house, 2 lota, garage,
utility it Fruit Rm. Clear title
tvwo or i or I Bd. Rm. home.
Phone

BY OWNER
Kel'er dm. 3 br. home to be

about Feb. in. Located I
tilka S. A-- I block W. of Kcler
arhnol. 47M Elvlta St.

PA HE tt KEEN HOME BttH.nERS
LET I'R Mlll.tJ YOUR HOME

Phone or a 14.14

This beautiful home Is located on 5 acres near Kefzer. Has full basement
wilh party room and fireplace. Five bedrooms plus den, two full baths,
complete set of out building;, plus silo. All for only $20,000,00. For
appointment to sea Call Chet Hawlins, Salesman.

$5750.00 PULL PRICE '
home located In Hollywood. Owner say sell. M.ike us an

oiler. For appointment to see call Dale tayburn, Salesman.

40 ACRES EAST
Verv nice home with four bedrooma, oil forced air furnace, ioM milk

house. barn, loafing ahed, of her building., gtmri well.
1200 aluminum Irrigation pipe, this has had grade "A" plentv equip-
ment, machinery, etc. Thi if an exceptionally good buy wih terms.
For appointment tn see rail Dale Rayburn, Salesman.

THREE BIG BEDROOMS DOUBLE GARAGE
FIREPLACE

3ood hus service. large douhle lot. close in suburban, big dining room.
Inrge kitchen with breakfast nonk. N'ce utility room. .V yean old.
All for $13,200 00. Good terms. Call Jim Rawlins, Salesman.

LARGE TWO BEDROOM-EA- ST ENGLEWOOD
Extra large bedrooms, big living room, nice dining room, well arranged

kitchen with breakfast sp;rr. Nice utility, attached garage, circu-
lating fireplace, quality throughout. $12.000 00. FHA. terms. Call
Jim Rawlins, Salesman.

RAWLINS REALTY

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)
JofiO N. Capitol Street Office Thones: 2.4U4 or

Evenlnjrs phone-
Chet Hawlins. ,VM Jim Rawlins, Tlale Raybilrn.

ENGLEWOOD, 4 BEDROOMS & DEN
Near all schools. A real family home, rooms are all good hired. There !

a fireplace, full sle hanement. about U'OO sq. ft. Forced air oil heat.
Large pleasant back ytri. owner u tianMcrrrd so hcic is your ch.ince.
(.ood terms, the price is $12, 300,

2 LARGE BEDROOMS, KEIZER
Nc.it handv kitrhen wilh enling space. 12 x U living loom. Att -

race. K.Mellent g.itdcn tpate. Ml X KJ lot. Vour trims within i j.
Pine $ft.!iO0.

PHONE

STATION

WAGONS
1953 KORD V-- RANXII WAG-

ON. IT'S NEARLY NEW
AND FULLY EQUIPPED,
WITH ONLY 6,500
MILES $2235

1R51 PLYMOUTH SUBUR-
BAN. IT'S LOADED. $1305

1952 CHEVROLET STA-

TION WAGON. THIS POP-
ULAR WAGON IS LIKE
NEW IN EVERY WAY
AND IS LOADED
WITH ALL ACCES-
SORIES $1795

CHARLES

MUSSER
USED CARS

Phone High ami Marion
ilia I I'HKV. drluxr, R A; H

puwctRhtte. Cimid condition. Will
take nldcr rar in ttadf. Ph.

UK.sf OFFER for my equity takes
l'.MB nmck Special. Balance due
yilH. Ph.llulchins.3-so;il- .

9!1 CIIFV. 4 door dr Lux Excellent
CnnditinnPh.2l3.1K

WHY NOT?
'.VI Chev. 5 paf. coupe. Perfect
eonditinn. While wall tires, dual
pirfs. undercoat, radio and heater,
paint orisinal and good. Phone

between 5 05 and 6:43 p m.

00 Krai EMate

812 Exchanges Real Estate

SELL ALL OR PART of close In
acres Re. About 2'a A. with nice
2 bdi m. home, berries and fruit
Terms arranged. Take small trade.

JOE NOONCH ESTER
Real Estate

l.W N. Cottatte Day or Kve.
TRADE beach property for lot. Pre-fe- r

South. Ph.
FOR TRADE: --J Income property

wilh butnes frontage located Los
Anjteles Harbor area near aircraft
fai lories for farm or dairy farm
in Salem or Portland area. Box
liT. St.itesman-Journa- l.

818 Wanted," Real Estate

PRIVATE mrtv wants J tn I acres.
North or Fast, state nnce de.
srrirtion. Box I7

370 N. CHURCH ST.

".(Ml Kal Estate
806 Houses For Sale

HAVE TO SELL
That ts the time to buy. Ownrr leav-

ing city. Must srll his large
home. Ltv. rm.. din. rm. Rrjt

of construction. Insulated and
wea'hen-tripped- Life time alum-
inum siding. Comp. roof. Here is
a low $!WK1. You can have
this duality home for only $)iooo

wilh a S100 dn. pymt. lcatrd
Salem Heights Ave. If you want
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